CALMO RHOMB o053

Chenille, quilted and with plastic diamond pattern; Available colours:

suitable as upholstery fabric

Collection:

Color variations:

Total width:
Usable width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:
~glr=s
Mark:
Washable

Care instructions:
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Calmo Rhomb

Material: Oberstoff | Face Fabric : 100 % PES
Fillung | Filling : 100 % PES
Futter | Lining : 95 % PES | 5 % EL

16
138.00cm
133.00 cm

4,9 cm
3,0 cm

o

Calmo Rhomb o10 Calmo Rhomb o014

Calmo Rhomb 020 Calmo Rhomb 031

Calmo Rhomb 032 Calmo Rhomb 033



Special notes:

Oekotex 100 certified

The back material is elastic, so part of the quilting is done
by hand. This can result in an irregu

Shiny Patches in pile fabrics are merely optical and not a
reason for complaint.

The illustrations are not color-coded.



Calmo Rhomb 041 Calmo Rhomb 042 Calmo Rhomb o50 Calmo Rhomb o070

Calmo Rhomb o71 Calmo Rhomb o072 Calmo Rhomb 073 Calmo Rhomb 074

Calmo Rhomb 080



